
Turnitin’s AI Writing Detection Feature 

(12 May 2023) 

 

Dear Academic Staff,  

Please be informed that the Turnitin’s AI writing detection feature is now available in 

UTAR’s Turnitin subscription package until 31 December 2023, without additional 

charges at this preview phase.  

Turnitin’s AI writing detection model is trained to detect content from the Generative 

Pre-trained Transformer GPT-3 and GPT-3.5 language models, which includes 

ChatGPT. Please note that for this release, AI detection will only work for content 

submitted in English.  

Kindly take this opportunity to explore the Turnitin’s AI writing detection feature and 

share with us your experience via this link: https://forms.gle/M2scNsrReV8pPuab6 

If you have any questions about logging into your Turnitin account, please contact your 

Faculty Turnitin Administrator for assistance.  

Faculty Name Email 

FAM Mr Perakas a/l Alagan perakas@utar.edu.my  

FAS Ms Melinder Rani melinder@utar.edu.my  

FBF Mr Lam Chee Hoong lamch@utar.edu.my  

FCI 
Mr Christopher Tang Jock Hong /  

Cik Fatin Fasihah Binti Hamidi 
tangjh@utar.edu.my /  
fasihah@utar.edu.my  

FEGT Ms Au Chui Ling aucl@utar.edu.my  

FICT Ms Ng Shu Ting stng@utar.edu.my  

FSc Ms Cheong Shan Lee cheongsl@utar.edu.my  

LKC FES Ms Tan Li Xian tanlx@utar.edu.my  

MK FMHS Cik Norazlina Binti Osman norazlinao@utar.edu.my  

ICS Ms Yeoh Shi Qian yeohsq@utar.edu.my  

CFS-KPR Encik Muhammad Hanif hanif@utar.edu.my  

CFS-SL Cik Salizah Binti Salleh salizah@utar.edu.my  

 

Thank you.  

CCDI and Library  

12 May 2023 
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